Themeless #144 - Inteltainment.org - Feel smart. Have fun!
ACROSS

1.
9.
15.
16.
17.

18.
19.
20.
21.
24.

25.
26.
27.
29.

31.

34.
38.
39.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
50.
52.
53.

57.
58.
59.
60.

Press occasion?

It's like this!

Thick frozen treat

Use your pull?

Takes another crack at, as
an essay

Apple lover, say

"Only Time" singer

Blocky flier

Aconcagua's setting
Material that's better when
it's fake

Tiny light detector
Surgery prerequisite, often
Fashion designer Cassini
Name associated with
labels

City called the "American
Riviera"

Won't compromise
Minimal support

Bottle shop bottle

Bar selections

Animated middle child
School in Oz?

Weekend staple since '75
Pilgrim's quality

Wasn't discreet

Hater of schlock

Snag

High-ranking servants of a
sort

Some niblings

Main contest?

Took steps

41-Down, in a way

DOWN
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"Chronicle" group, for
short

Shed item

Loose attachment?
Part of assigning parts
Like 5% of TV characters,
according to GLAAD
Won't take

Roti ingredient

One "Y" in YIMBY

Set worker

Stella Zawistowski
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10. Party mix component, 32. Symbol of life
often 33. UK fast-fashion brand
11. Stack in a field 35. County of northwestern PA
12. Ready to be engaged? 36. What's left
13. He comes to win 37. Get on your side
14. Sixth Amendment 39. Crash sites?
adjective / Snag-free 40. Shortly
20. Camp annoyance 41. More game-ready, in a way
21. Deputy's abbr. 45. Pick up
22. D-lorg. 46. Popular Iberian tourist
23. Suitable for mushrooms, in destination
a way 48. Food with a fold
24. Star of "Daddy's Home" and  49. Art song
"The House" 50. Little drink
27. Shawm descendant 51. Neighboring
28. Home of Europe's Sami 53. "Ghosts" network
people 54. Snag
29. "Moses und __" 55. Curling requirement
(Schoenberg opera) 56. T1le surroundings
30. Namesake of a quadrennial

piano competition in Fort
Worth, Texas



